
Hakenleitersteigen - Männer
3. Deutschland-Cup 2016 - 10.09.2016

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Tom Gehlert Lausitz 1 14,71 D 14,71

2. Tommy Paulick Lausitz 1 15,56 16,01 15,56

3. Klaus Köster Team M-V 1 16,64 15,80 15,80

4. Mario Tamm Team M-V 1 15,98 16,80 15,98

5. David Kelch Lausitz 1 16,00 16,17 16,00

6. Eric Frey Lausitz 1 16,14 16,97 16,14

7. Rene Frost Lausitz 1 16,36 16,45 16,36

8. Johannes Schubert Team Sachsen 1 16,54 16,59 16,54

9. Hannes Rost Team M-V 1 17,11 16,59 16,59

10. Alexander Krenz Team MOL 17,06 16,66 16,66

11. Adrian Daßler TSV ZR 16,80 17,06 16,80

12. Marcel Dreyhaupt TSV ZR 16,82 20,71 16,82

13. Maik Berger Team MOL 16,84 17,02 16,84

14. Erik Oldinski Team MOL 16,92 17,52 16,92

15. Thomas Kwiczalla TSV ZR 19,05 17,16 17,16

16. Georg Limbach Team M-V 1 17,25 18,93 17,25

17. Jonas Mäde Team Sachsen 1 18,21 17,67 17,67

18. Mathias Wedel TSV ZR 17,72 19,92 17,72

19. Michael Grunzke Team MOL 17,74 19,81 17,74

20. Martin Tippmann TSV ZR 17,92 D 17,92

21. Henry Schulze Team Sachsen 1 17,96 D 17,96

22. Robert Eschment Team M-V 2 18,26 19,25 18,26

23. Maik Endemann Lausitz 1 20,21 18,33 18,33

24. Marian Laue Lausitz 1 20,35 18,83 18,83

25. Philipp Perlitz Team M-V 1 18,86 19,36 18,86

26. Rick Heyne Lausitz 2 18,98 18,88 18,88

27. Marcel Ludwig TSV ZR 19,62 18,90 18,90

28. Marcel Engel Team M-V 1 19,34 19,58 19,34

29. Rene Franzke Lausitz 2 20,26 19,36 19,36

30. Patrick Geyer Team Sachsen 1 19,45 21,62 19,45

31. Clemens Krause Lausitz 1 21,57 19,56 19,56
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Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

32. Jonas Kuhl Lausitz 2 19,59 22,04 19,59

33. Florian Tzscheuschner Lausitz 2 26,28 19,65 19,65

34. Andreas Hempel Team Sachsen 1 20,96 19,69 19,69

35. Max Schneider Team Sachsen 1 21,57 20,02 20,02

36. Alexander von Auw Lausitz 2 20,78 20,29 20,29

37. Jan Knoche Team Sachsen 1 22,95 20,50 20,50

38. Robin Weiß Team Sachsen 2 20,88 20,82 20,82

39. Kai Salow Team M-V 2 21,12 20,92 20,92

40. Steffen Köster Team M-V 2 21,38 21,21 21,21

41. Toni Bittner Team MOL 21,48 25,16 21,48

42. Ludwig Breßler Team M-V 1 26,65 21,53 21,53

43. Max Heyne Lausitz 2 24,87 23,07 23,07

44. Martin Noack Lausitz 2 23,19 23,58 23,19

45. Silvio Pester Team Sachsen 2 23,46 27,16 23,46

46. Jona Meiner Team Sachsen 2 26,45 23,49 23,49

47. Benjamin Jüngling Lausitz 2 24,18 24,18 24,18

48. Guido Weiß Team Sachsen 1 25,89 24,25 24,25

49. Tom Richter Team Sachsen 2 27,59 24,41 24,41

50. Marcel Peters Team Sachsen 2 25,48 26,11 25,48

51. Nico Berkemeier Team Sachsen 2 26,39 28,80 26,39

52. Marco Nehls Team M-V 2 27,46 36,12 27,46

53. Max Fleischmann TSV ZR 28,52 28,95 28,52

54. Tommy Pester Team Sachsen 2 32,18 39,25 32,18

55. Jonny Autrum Team M-V 2 43,42 45,81 43,42

56. Christian Peters Team Sachsen 2 N N N
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Hakenleitersteigen - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
3. Deutschland-Cup 2016 - 10.09.2016

Platz Name Summe

1. Team Lausitz 1 62,41

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1 65,62

3. Team Märkisch Oderland 68,16

4. TSV Zeulenroda 68,50

5. Team Sachsen 1 71,62

6. Team Lausitz 2 77,48

7. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2 87,85

8. Team Sachsen 2 92,18
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Team Lausitz 1 62,41

Tom Gehlert 14,71

Tommy Paulick 15,56

David Kelch 16,00

Eric Frey 16,14

Rene Frost 16,36

Maik Endemann 18,33

Marian Laue 18,83

Clemens Krause 19,56

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
1

65,62

Klaus Köster 15,80

Mario Tamm 15,98

Hannes Rost 16,59

Georg Limbach 17,25

Philipp Perlitz 18,86

Marcel Engel 19,34

Ludwig Breßler 21,53

Team Märkisch Oderland 68,16

Alexander Krenz 16,66

Maik Berger 16,84

Erik Oldinski 16,92

Michael Grunzke 17,74

Toni Bittner 21,48

TSV Zeulenroda 68,50

Adrian Daßler 16,80

Marcel Dreyhaupt 16,82

Thomas Kwiczalla 17,16

Mathias Wedel 17,72

Martin Tippmann 17,92

Marcel Ludwig 18,90

Max Fleischmann 28,52

Team Sachsen 1 71,62

Johannes Schubert 16,54
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Team Sachsen 1 71,62

Jonas Mäde 17,67

Henry Schulze 17,96

Patrick Geyer 19,45

Andreas Hempel 19,69

Max Schneider 20,02

Jan Knoche 20,50

Guido Weiß 24,25

Team Lausitz 2 77,48

Rick Heyne 18,88

Rene Franzke 19,36

Jonas Kuhl 19,59

Florian Tzscheuschner 19,65

Alexander von Auw 20,29

Max Heyne 23,07

Martin Noack 23,19

Benjamin Jüngling 24,18

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
2

87,85

Robert Eschment 18,26

Kai Salow 20,92

Steffen Köster 21,21

Marco Nehls 27,46

Jonny Autrum 43,42

Team Sachsen 2 92,18

Robin Weiß 20,82

Silvio Pester 23,46

Jona Meiner 23,49

Tom Richter 24,41

Marcel Peters 25,48

Nico Berkemeier 26,39

Tommy Pester 32,18

Christian Peters N
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